
CR OPEN DANCE FEST BAILE  
FOLKLORE – ETHNIC DANCE 

Please send registration form to inscripcion@cropendancefest.com music: musica@cropendancefest.com 

Deadline: September 10th, 2024. 

         I hereby declare that I have read and understood Rules and Regulations of FECOBADE 

 
Date: _____________________                           Sing: __________________________________ 

 

Studio Name:  
Studio Owner:  
Teacher Name:  
Email Teacher:  
Phone:  
Country:  

 
Mark with X in the box on the left 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Mark with X in the box on the left 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DANCERS DATA 

 

 Junior 6-14 age 

 Youth 15-18 age 

 Adult A 19-39 age 

 Adult B 40+ age 

 Folklore  

 Ethnical Dance 

 Group small (4 - 10 participants) 

 Group medium (11-20  participants) 

 Group big (21+  participants) 

 Soloist 

 Duo/Trio 

N◦ Full Name Date of birth Age 

1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10      
11      
12      
13      
14      
15      
16      
17      
18      
19      
20      
21      
22      
23      
24      
25      

Duo/Trio: The age is determined by the oldest 

person. 

Team: Ages can be mixed, see rules (Art. 4.2-4.3). 

mailto:inscripcion@cropendancefest.com
mailto:musica@cropendancefest.com

